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4.1 / 5.0
36 Verified Reviews

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents
Reported

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

$54,491 Dealer Price *
*As reported to CARFAX as of 5/14/24 3:33:12 AM (CDT)

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/14/24 at
3:17:30 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

19  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Texas

91,494  Last reported odometer reading

2020 FORD F-250
SUPER DUTY LARIAT
VIN: 1FT8W2BT7LEC39332
CREW PICKUP
6.7L V8 F OHV 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:

4.1 / 5.0
36 Verified Reviews

Prestige Luxury Motors
400 Ryan Ln
Kalispell, MT 59901

661-373-7017

Prestige Luxury Motors

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/A5fWqr7ijQvhG1YUGZFiOP2FHHKJtjyBLvU-6oTJaPfwPp5tcac-rMu3COBHP8v4igKIy_XPWUFUQiUrx8mgdVO9CNjuHbWvdB1Wu1ukB9Vwfu-jf9K5jbpAVApEmxGMoJRH_9saOFXqWoF7s_Lw4CTbDWpGJXg9aFXjfpoZIdb-VkjlApTw9VEMGMLpQxGXCyIyYMa5B65skXgIcnFKbmTU1lAZv1ZMpAPW2EpQ8qUbjOSwGGGnNnQTaqf7baQedYys6TBCk3DEVmzcOOzFuq0vjUcAwRTD59LvhQuRiOgi_8zMUk00CmCpn7Hdw7g9vlMJcFuFbdHQO8iElc3Ys269f3_4sz49ss2HMI5rdaFMyaK2Ei_CPU8NkOEDe3eutI5tAG5g.cfx


Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2020 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 6 mo. 1 yr. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 27,105/yr 15,858/yr

Last reported odometer reading 60,151 91,494

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
27,105 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/20/2019 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

01/16/2020 10 AutoNation Ford South
Fort Worth
Fort Worth, TX
817-535-3673
autonation.com

4.5 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

135 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

03/12/2020 109 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockwall, TX

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/15/2020 4,582 AutoNation Ford Frisco
Frisco, TX
972-763-5523
autonation.com

4.2 / 5.0
318 Verified Reviews

246 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked
Safety inspection performed

08/11/2020 10,109 Powerflo Diesel
Mckinney, TX
972-542-5007
https://powerflodiesel.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0
15 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

11/07/2020 16,786 Powerflo Diesel
Mckinney, TX
972-542-5007

Vehicle serviced
Fuel filter replaced
Fluids checked

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/gaR8MPhzBPLumaHLQu7A4AdUE3qnzqhEhn-XQM0kJdrktAuUk9twZEe7hyYeyKO8024ll6eAxHPY1qIh4TJlOBhTkFmtkH3P8HjiLokmqdV_R5UiT2yQti_JWdOUJvyVXHFjjQyjmUYTBqCrqz5TKgQJYbiNfllxBOLREL35Tm-blLDDE--cbAdbdolQCaZO5R0U1IsqgBFctOE_oXquEk0ygJ_J2cwSGk5CS4BT02jLbI0BC8epOQHJYDgxh1JP38BGXIVZonpg9ecZQlYlyWXgdp3eDW-WMhOurDLOmmRHskH5cdyD35YTwWgoEnrnz2GDIu4gqSehPz_idB0jtf6BB73rZ71PKI1r5TVruU1aIJaN2hPSxVYwpInq23cIrSBvkqwkTdk9F9I.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/S0iq9ehAUrT-Qc8-EKvPAN7vaZ4ty5FbK9aBfTfXSFprWjjCc4I_bzQmP59j_0zeYPurJ2SH1rIU3kt4DFehZfFKYlz5g3KuxkSZ1vO8IlVbueFlCYzYY5Lkix5YCWDu38AWwn8bS5ieKVpPuOI_6OUJPM5BkyUqtxBGt3lYH8E24CQx5pn1gAaXarPBNtnn3Pw2s7AgpB-JmDiOvEapEzm-L002QDRT8TMfXRNe3okNK-sdyfWr_AM4zt2qeIl_eWU7nsTyKXCR2zH1tTWfXiyF_xWNguO0oviJyiqt6qjVH4RQIfcRP9bStc2hXNzAyxVt0loXhkxcM5_3TJo6TI27Aaw5tBlMBjXS8TxqBMJPnhR6cCLYI7KOAZ18Hpz7O6aIlYRYLUcaupQ.cfx


https://powerflodiesel.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0
15 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

01/06/2021 21,504 Powerflo Diesel
Mckinney, TX
972-542-5007
https://powerflodiesel.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0
15 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

01/22/2021 22,684 Powerflo Diesel
Mckinney, TX
972-542-5007
https://powerflodiesel.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0
15 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

03/24/2021 26,689 AutoNation Ford Frisco
Frisco, TX
972-763-5523
autonation.com

4.2 / 5.0
318 Verified Reviews

246 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

04/30/2021 29,892 Powerflo Diesel
Mckinney, TX
972-542-5007
https://powerflodiesel.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0
15 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

05/29/2021 AutoNation Ford Frisco
Frisco, TX
972-763-5523
autonation.com

4.2 / 5.0
318 Verified Reviews

246 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/11/2021 39,412 Powerflo Diesel
Mckinney, TX

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-



972-542-5007
https://powerflodiesel.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0
15 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

10/13/2021 Miller Muffler &
Suspension
Dallas, TX
972-777-6763
https://miller-muffler.com

5.0 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted

12/15/2021 49,505 Five Star Ford of Plano
Plano, TX
972-985-3600
fivestarfordofplano.com/

4.6 / 5.0
1,068 Verified Reviews

11,426 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/01/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockwall, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/15/2022 55,214 Five Star Ford of Plano
Plano, TX
972-985-3600
fivestarfordofplano.com/

4.6 / 5.0
1,068 Verified Reviews

11,426 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M05 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

05/31/2022 60,151 Five Star Ford of Plano
Plano, TX
972-985-3600
fivestarfordofplano.com/

4.6 / 5.0
1,068 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


11,426 Customer
Favorites

09/09/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockwall, TX

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle
15,858 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/29/2022 66,034 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockwall, TX

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/30/2023 72,611 Rockwall Ford
Rockwall, TX
972-290-2200
rockwallford.com

4.5 / 5.0
351 Verified Reviews

242 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/10/2023 75,467 Driver's Edge #203
Plano, TX
972-263-9913
https://mydriversedge.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0
120 Verified Reviews

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Electrical system checked

06/16/2023 78,740 Rockwall Ford
Rockwall, TX
972-290-2200
rockwallford.com

4.5 / 5.0
351 Verified Reviews

242 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

06/20/2023 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #22M03 REPLACE FRONT
AND OR SIDE CAMERAS IF FOGGY

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

11/03/2023 84,438 Rockwall Ford
Rockwall, TX

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


972-290-2200
rockwallford.com

4.5 / 5.0
351 Verified Reviews

242 Customer Favorites

04/10/2024 90,174 Rockwall Ford
Rockwall, TX
972-290-2200
rockwallford.com

4.5 / 5.0
351 Verified Reviews

242 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fuel filter replaced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

05/07/2024 91,494

4.1 / 5.0
36 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

05/14/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a

-
-
-

Prestige Luxury Motors
Kalispell, MT
661-373-7017
prestigeluxurymotorsllc.com

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/14/24 3:17:30 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use


Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2020 FORD F-250 SUPER DUTY LARIAT (1FT8W2BT7LEC39332).

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your dealer or vehicle
manufacturer.

2020 FORD F-250 SUPER DUTY LARIAT

VIN: 1FT8W2BT7LEC39332

Estimated start date of warranty: 03/12/2020

Last CARFAX reading reported on 05/07/2024: 91,494 miles

Today's Date: 05/14/2024

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired
Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired
Emissions No data reported to CARFAX
Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage 10 months or unlimited mileage
Transferable 5 years or 100,000 miles Same
Roadside 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired
Safety belt & inflatable restraint 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired
Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the FORD website.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/14/24 3:17:30 PM (CDT)

http://www.ford.com/


© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/14/24 3:17:30 PM (CDT)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
05/14/2024 - 05/14/2025

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2020 FORD F-250 SUPER DUTY LARIAT

VIN:
1FT8W2BT7LEC39332

Driveline:
Rear wheel drive w/ 4X4

Body Style:
Crew Pickup

Engine:
6.7L V8 F OHV 32V

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk
Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions



